
Date

Name

Phone

Email

Address

Order No

Postcode

Contact Us
(07)3255 1130

service@streetsimaging.com.au
www.streetsimaging.com.au

Postal Address
Streets Imaging Services

4/7 Anthony St
West End Q 4101

Pick Up                 Nightbox        eParcel  ($10)           Express Post ($15)  CouriersPlease

($9.00 Brisbane Metro or

$15.00 Gold/Sunshine Coast)

*Postage prices subject to change for bulk orders.

Special Instructions

Film Processing & Scanning (C-41)*
FILM TYPE  DEV ONLY  HIGH RES*  #ROLLS

135 (35mm)

120

220

$19.00

$29.00

$36.00

Add Prints (6x4”)
EXP      PRICE   #ROLLS    DOUBLES     WHITE BORDERS

24 exp

27 exp (disp)

36 exp

$8.40

$9.45

$12.60

Cut + Sleeve          Uncut Negs  Discard Negs

USB Supplied          WeTransfer                   

*Film is processed every Tuesday and Thursday. Daily order cut off is 10am for orders to be ready by 4pm.  Please allow extra time for  bulk orders. You will be contacted by SMS when you order is ready for 

collection. If your order is being delivered a delivery advice will be sent by email. No index print is supplied. A portion of you order may be refunded if a roll is processed blank. Digital files will be held in lab for 3 

months. Payment is required prior to processing. Cheques will not be accepted for payment. By handing your film over to us you agree that while we will always take the best and most professional care of your 

film, Streets Imaging cannot garuntee the outcome of your processing.  If anything goes wrong during processing in the lab Streets Imaging Services liability is limited to supplying replacement film only. 

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

(O�ce use only)

 

Lab Opening Hours:

Monday - Friday  8:00am - 4:30pm

Saturday -Sunday  Closed

Public Holidays  Closed

*HIGH RES - Prints up to 12x18”

For higher resolution scans please enquire 

about our drum scanning service

Order Total:

Payment
Cash Credit Card

Amount enclosed: ____________

Name on card: _____________________ Card number: ___________________________________ Exp:_______ CCV:______Change required: _____________

I,  _____________________________  authorize Streets Imaging to charge my credit card below for agreed upon purchases. 

Signature: _____________________________________________________________________ Date: ___________________


