	Contact Us (07)3255 1130 service@streetsimaging.com.au	Date Name	Ord	er No (Office use only)
	www.streetsimaging.com.au Postal Address Streets Imaging Services 4/7 Anthony St	Phone Email Address		
Studata	West End Q 4101		Postcode	
Streets IMAGING SERVICES	Pick Up Nightbox *Postage prices subject to change for bulk order	eParcel (\$10)	Express Post (\$15)	CouriersPlease (\$9.00 Brisbane Metro or \$15.00 Gold/Sunshine Coast

Film Processing & Scanning (C-41)*

FILMTYPE	DEV ONLY	HIGH RES*	#ROLLS	
135 (35mm)	\$10.00	\$19.00		
120	\$10.00	\$29.00		
220	\$10.00	\$36.00		
USB Supplied	WeTransfer			

Add Prints (6x4")

EXP	PRICE	#ROLLS	DOUBLES	WHITE BORDERS
24 exp	\$8.40			
27 exp (disp)	\$9.45			
36 exp	\$12.60			
Cut + Sleeve	Uncut Negs	Discard Negs		

Payment

Cash	Credit Card	
Amount enclosed:	I, authorize Streets Imagin	g to charge my credit card below for agreed upon purchases.
Change required:	Name on card: Card number:	Exp: CCV:
	Signature:	Date:

*Film is processed every Tuesday and Thursday. Daily order cut off is 10am for orders to be ready by 4pm. Please allow extra time for bulk orders. You will be contacted by SMS when you order is ready for collection. If your order is being delivered a delivery advice will be sent by email. No index print is supplied. A portion of you order may be refunded if a roll is processed blank. Digital files will be held in lab for 3 months. Payment is required prior to processing. Cheques will not be accepted for payment. By handing your film over to us you agree that while we will always take the best and most professional care of your film, Streets Imaging cannot garuntee the outcome of your processing. If anything goes wrong during processing in the lab Streets Imaging Services liability is limited to supplying replacement film only.

Special Instructions

*HIGH RES - Prints up to 12x18" For higher resolution scans please enquire about our drum scanning service

Lab Opening Hours:

Monday - Friday Saturday -Sunday Public Holidays 8:ooam - 4:3opm Closed Closed Order Total:

Kodak Professional Imaging Solutions